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

1211 S BROAD ST 15 rooms, modern, lot
200 ft to rear st . Immediate possession

JERQUE B JARDELLA, 1535 Christian st
1220 N. 8TH. with atiiplo in rear; modern

aide-yar- d house, lot runs to Darlen at.
Vernon Stanton 021 Wltherapoon Bldg

IMMEDIATE posa. 3513 N Sidenham at :
newly painted and renov. . 0 rms and bath

J 11 JARDELLA Ir 14JO Chestnut st
2144-4- 8 N. CLEVELAND AVE Two storv,

7 rooms: rent $17, price $2200 HUGH F
QU1NN lull loiumpia. ropiar ,n.n

oia N. 1UTH ST. Three-stor- y corner dwell.
lna: Immediate poasesslon MARTIN

BTOTZ B30 Land Title Bldg.

2511 CARPENTER ST. Two story.
dwelling: recently renovnted. possession.
J. NELSON DICK. 1118 Land Title Bldg

tOSSESblON 121 Berks st 0 roumi eas
terms H. B WILhO.N & CO . 21J2 Oer

Tr.antown ave
1107 GREEN Extending to rear st , make

offer Vernon Stanton. 025 Wltherapoon ng,
1K34 MONTROSE SU rma and bath, price

S28U0 FARRELL. 710 S 20th st
1830 NAUDAINi front t rear drained, good

investment; I" f""' ncit, t.ii o uin
1611 BA1NBBIDUE Nino rms . price $4500.

FARRELU 710 S 20th t

Factortea

Mill Buildings Three Fronts
88.000 square feet on Palmer at between
Hope and Howard, mill buildings; with lot
110x120: 3 street fronts, engine and boilers:
price right.

J. T. JACKSON CO. CHrff,ruBTT.AT

POSSESSION
Corner factory building

121-12- 7 N. 7th st.
Power plant

BACHARACH. 310 Real Estate Tr. Bldg

8 OOO SQ FT.. U sty., and b cent.: $00,000,
80.000 aq. ft. 4 to 8 aty , cent , aiding,

we handle factory sites and warehouses
exclusively from an engineering and manu.
(acturlng standpoint. Phono Walnut 2403.

J ALAN MIDDLE-TO-

Factory Specialist and Production Engineer
Wldencr Bldg. Philadelphia

tvin ma I.R Well-bui- factory, enirlnn inri
boiler house and dye house; floor space of

main building 20.000 square feet; adjoining
railroad. In Fnnkford at a bargain price.

W. HUNTER
iaOB Land Title Bldg.

BUSINESS LOCATIONS, WATER FRONTS,
WAREHOUSES. FACTORY SITES

JOSEPH H. BARBER
132S CHESTNUT HT.

FOUR-STOR- Y FACTORY '
EOth and Master. 05.000 square feet of floor.

2 200 square fact nf land. H fronts; rtdlnr
H WORRELL & CO , N. 17th

MlLL-cons- t, factory. B300 aa ft.; comer
property, near llth and Allegheny: price

$16. 0O0. easy terms. Immediate possession.
jj. Siaisei. ti-- i '... "- -

INDUSTRIAL PLANTS, warehouses, vacant
land railroad and water frontaie.

.T. L BTEVENBQW ft r).f . was L.anq Title,
i)08-O- 7 ARCH Flve-ator- y brick loft build- -

""' ,TAYLUR"t'sONr26 B "0th

Buslnea Proiifrtlea anil Htorea

130 ARCH ST , building, to be sold
to settle estate,

1" 121 N 0d at
144-14- 0 N 8d St., immediate possession.
ai Hank at.

48U Race t.. building.
O c Beldel b Co.. Inc . 4th It Callowhlll t,

'.' LOUK at SS 1 8 fH4e Store and dweMIng;
mniiarn. tl tn: Ittoet cbeapi suit any

JUfAJKJ .OUUt.M tL MIA.

IlEAL ESTATE FOB BALE

CITY

4804 CHESTER AVENUE
J tory, porch-fro-

dwelling; $8000.

B02S REGENT STREET
2 story, porrh front. 6 rooms and
bath, electric tight, steam heat, hard-
wood rtooraj $3400

1008 N. 17TII STREET
fl story, brick, brownatone trimmed.
8 rooms itnl bath: $3800.

Building tits. Factory Sltf Etc.

CHEAPEST SITE
Tth aulomoblte district, $3 a anuaro foot,
! feet fiom corner of Broad and Mt Ver--

inw st'irate.
WORHBI.T. CO BS.I N 17th

TACTORV N1TK find bulldlnii 7niKi4 ft. torear street, central section, siding; can be
obtained

O. C. SEIDEI. i. CO.. INC.
4 In nt.d Callow hill sts.

GARAGE OR APT. SITE
! E cor Walnut and 37th sis . 0178.

VERNON STNTOX !' Wllberspnon Hld
SITES RAILROAD Penna and Reading.

I2O0O per acre and up. according to loo .
nqulro for lrm !' - """ " .

l'ACrORY HITi:s AND IIUII.UINOS
O C SEIDEI, i CO., INC.

4tll and Callow hill sib,
13TU & IlldK site 57x250. 3 stfront, reas quick sale Thompson, 1001
Chestnut

Mores nnd Dneltlnrn
30.11 OERMANTOIVN AVE.

10 rooms and store, nil conveniences
Immediate possession

G r Seldel fc Co Inc 4th and Callonhlll

(fiirimes
CENTRAL OARAOES Sale or rent

Q C SEIDEI. 4 CO . INC
4th and Callowhlll sts
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